Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
HDPE CABLE PROTECTION PIPE SDR17.6
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material HDPE SDR value SDR17.6
Colour Black
Variants
Article
code
Commercial
Code
Diameter Ø
(mm)
Wall thickness
(mm)
Toegestane trekkracht
(kN)
Length
(m)
Certificate
norm
15727 PEBOOR110L6M 110 6,30 16.4 6 DIN 16876
9564 PEBOOR110 110 6,30 16.4 12 DIN 16876
15728 PEBOOR125L6M 125 7,10 21 6 DIN 16876
9565 PEBOOR125 125 7,10 21 12 DIN 16876
15130 PEBOOR1606M 160 9,10 34.5 6 DIN 16876
9566 PEBOOR160 160 9,10 34.5 12 DIN 16876
15230 PEBOOR225 225 12,80 68.3 12 DIN 16876
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Our locations